HOSE
HOSE PROTECTION – RWA WIRE ARMOUR
RECOMMENDED FOR:
Protection for Hose Cover in arduous operating conditions;
especially against abrasion and deep gouges, thus
prolonging the life of the Hose.
CONSTRUCTION:
Spring Steel Wire; galvanised for corrosion protection.

D
R4
SP
A/
D
T5 D
2B
M
S1
00
0
CS
10
00
mm inch
RWA-12 12 0.47
RWA-16 16 0.63 -4,-5 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4 -4,-5
RWA-20 20 0.78 -6 -6 -5,-6 -5,-6 -5,-6 -6 -5 -4,-5 -6 -5 4 -6
RWA-21 21 0.83 -8 -8 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -6 -5 -8 -8 -8
RWA-23 23 0.91 -8 -8 8 -8 -8 -8 -8 -8 -6 -6
RWA-27 27 1.06 -10 -10 -10 -10 -8,
-10 -8 -8 -10 -8,
-10 -10 -10 -8 -8 -10 -10,
-12
-10,
-12
RWA-30 30 1.19 -12 -12 -12 -12 -10 -10 -12 -10 -10 -12 -10 -10 -12
RWA-31 31 1.22 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12
RWA-34 34 1.34 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -16 -16 -16
RWA-39 39 1.52 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16
RWA-41 41 1.61 -16 -16 -16 -16 -20 -20 -20
RWA-49 49 1.93 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -24 -24 -24
RWA-56 56 2.2 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -24 -20 -24
RWA-61 61 2.4 -24 -32 -32 -32
RWA-68 68 2.68 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32 -32
RWA-75 75 2.95 -32 -32 -32 -32
PART NO
NOMINAL
ID
BT